
Bid Specification Information: Eastgate Drive Roadway & Water Main Improvements
Company Name: Contact Person: Address City State ZIP Phone: Email:
Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 316 Cary Point Drive Cary Illinois 60013 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com
H&H Electric Co. Paul Hallahan 2830 Commerce St. Franklin Park Illinois 60131 708-453-2222 paulh@hh-electric.com
Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc. Julie Heiderman 225 Telser Ave. Lake Zurich Illinois 60047 847-550-9681 office@chicagolandpaving.com
Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria Illinois 61615 917-993-7467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
DiMeo Bros Inc John DiMeo 800 Nicholas Blvd Elk Grove Village Illinois 60007 847-640-2240 john@dimeobros.com
Chadwick Contracting Lloyd Bergquist 12 Prosper Court Lake in the Hills Illinois 60156 847-854-0044 x 18 lloyd@chadwickcontracting.com
Copenhaver Construction Inc Livia Nelson 75 Koppie Drive Gilberts Illinois 60136 847-696-6696 livia@copenhaverconstruction.com
Gerardi Sewer & Water Co james Gerardi 1785 Armitage Ct Addison Illinois 60101 630-519-5116 gerardisewer-water@sbcglobal.net
H Lindensons Andy Bell 722 E. South St., Unit D Plano Illinois 60545 630-201-8311 admin@hlindensons.com
H Lindensons Andy Bell 722 E. South St., Unit D Plano Illinois 60545 630-201-8311 admin@hlindensons.com
MoboTrex Cody Lanning 109 W 55th Street Davenport Iowa 52806 563-323-0009 clanning@mobotrex.com
Concept Plumbing Inc Todd Gallien 554 W Wood Street Palatine Illinois 60067 847-776-6180 x 216 tgallien@conceptplumbing.com
Bluewater Construction, LLC Nick Lollino 2358 Bluewater Drive Wauconda Illinois 60084 847-416-6986 nick@bluewaterconstructionllc.com
ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati Ohio 45209 800-059-2059 content@constructconnect.com
ConstructConnect Construct Connect 30 Technology parkway South, Suite 100 Norcross Georgia 30092 302-079-6758 Content@ConstructConnect.com
constructconnect Crack Sealing and Spray Asphalt Rejuvenator Multiple Locations Beverly, MA 01915 Beverly Massachus 1915 978-350-2350 x 565666 Logan.Hinton@constructconnect.com
kane county excavating jake dieckman 47w030 Allen Road Hampshire Illinois 60140 630-768-7396 jake@kanecountyexcavating.com
A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC. NICOLE ENGELKING 1900 WRIGHT BLVD. SCHAUMBURG Illinois 60193 847-891-6000 NENGELKING@ALAMPCONCRETE.COM
Berger Contractors, Inc. Joel Avitia 1205 Garland Road Wauconda Illinois 60084 847-526-5457 Javitia@bergercontractors.com
ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS, INC. SCOTT MARQUART 1166 LAKE AVE WOODSTOCK Illinois 60098 815-338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com
SDI ENGR Corp. Olalekan Ogedengbe 309 W. Washington Street, Suite 430 Chicago Illinois 60606 312-551-9780 x 5 oogedengbe@sdiengr.com
SDI ENGR Corp. Olalekan Ogedengbe 1112 S Williams St., 29 Westmont Illinois 60559 312-551-9780 x 5 oogedengbe@sdiengr.com
ePlan Online Planroom AnnaLyn Adams 1400 Forum Blvd. Columbia Missouri 65203 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com
Scanlon Excavating and Concrete INC Marla E. Kinkade 630 S 7000 W Road Kankakee Illinois 60901-6090815-937-9565 x 202 mkinkade@scanlonexcavating.net
Davis Concrete Construction Company Chaz Davis 11244 W Manhattan Monee Rd Monee Illinois 60449 708-388-1100 chazdavis@davisconcrete.com
Deltek, Inc. Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon Virginia 20171 206-500-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc. Julie Heiderman 225 Telser Road Lake Zurich Illinois 60047 847-550-9681 office@chicagolandpaving.com
J. Congdon Sewer Service Victor Gerardi 170 Alexandra Way, Suite A Carol Stream Illinois 60188 630-510-2434 bids@jcongdonsewerservice.com
Mauro Sewer Construction Inc. Carmi Lullo 1251 Redeker Road, Des Plaines, IL. 60016 Des Plaines Illinois 60016 847-803-2033 office@sewer-water.com
Maneval Construction Company, Inc. Scott Budach 28090 West Concrete Drive Ingleside Illinois 60041 815-335-0356 budach@manevalpaving.com
Ganziano Sewer and Water Jim 14020 Pleasent Valley Woodstock Illinois 60098 815-347-9306 jim@ganzianosw.com
Performance Construction & Engineering, LLC Holly Lietzow 217 W John Street Plano Illinois 60545 630-273-2693 hlietzowpce@gmail.com
Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 316 Cary Point Drive Cary Illinois 60013 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com
Lenny Hoffman Excavating Kristen Wilke 5400 W Elm St STE 204 McHenry Illinois 60050 847-256-3800 estimating@lhexcavating.com
Builders Paving, LLC Steven Salinas 4401 Roosevelt Road Hillside Illinois 60162 847-419-9000 ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com
Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. Ryan Kennedy 40 Noll Street Waukegan Illinois 60085 847-360-8080 ryan.kennedy@jkcchicago.com
Concept Plumbing Inc Todd Gallien 554 W Wood Street Palatine Illinois 60067 847-776-6180 x 216 tgallien@conceptplumbing.com
Everlast blacktop Charles Polito 7n540 Elgin Illinois 60124 224-725-9944 chuck@everlastblacktop.com
DataBid Julie 433 Penn St Newtown Pennsylvan 18940 888-929-3282 julie@databid.com
Martam Construction Robert Kutrovatz 1200 Gasket Elgin Illinois 60120 847-608-6800 Robert@martam.com


	20250127itemReportByItem (3)

